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Anlage
Deidesheimer Stral3e, 67127 Rddersheim-Gronau
m 0173-7212215 erstervorstand@tc-roedersheim-gronau.de

Sportwart/in
Lauinger, Jurgen
T 017682686877 laui2l@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Fruth, Christian
T 0176 31540844 fruthchr@aol.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Lauinger, Jurgen
T 017682686877 laui2l@yahoo.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Isabelle Harder

m 01746580445; isabelle.harder@outlook.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mai, Vanessa
Fruth, Ina

Kapp, Kristina
Simeoni, Janina
Lauinger, Bianka
Golz, Nicole
Schandl, Stefanie
Kehrer, Jacqueline
Keck, Dagmar
Langenberg, Cornelia
Pretorius, Jeanette (RSA*)
Schaible, Michaela
Dippold, Lisa
Harder, Isabelle
Notar, Jenny
KoRbiel, Andrea
Weber, Lara
Fruth, Zoe
Hetterich, Sandra
Herpich, Sarah

21 Weber, Kim
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
28102215
27901618
28250489
28052506
27550438
27901622
28809112
29408520
27102312
29254689
28351425
27301659
29355234
29254573
29154072
28451227
20360431
20805323
29155023
29054852
20261080

LK DR Info
LK16,2
LK18,2
LK19,1
LK19,9
LK20,8
LK22,3
LK22,5
LK22,8
LK23,4
LK22,8
LK24,8
LK23,8
LK20,1
LK20,9
LK23,1
LK23,4
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
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